

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477,
1480 & 1484 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
5.	24.04.2023	<u>RNT,J</u> As requested by Sri Harinathreddy Soma, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri A. Phani Bhushan, petitioners' counsel, post the matter on 05.05.2023. vns RNT,J	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>