

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE:C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475,1476,1477,1480 &
1484 OF 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	19.06.2023	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed reply affidavit and as per the reply affidavit, the order has not yet been complied with fully. List the matter for final hearing on 03.07.2023. <u>RNT,J</u> Gk	