

MAIN CASE: CONTEMPT CASE Nos. 1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 & 1484 OF 2023 & W.P.No.40372 OF 2018

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	15.09.2023	<u>RNT, J</u> Common Judgment is pronounced vide a separate judgment. List on 25.09.2023 for appearance of all the respondents in all the Contempt Cases. _____ RNT,J Gk	