

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 and 1484 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	06.09.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> At the request of Sri Kasa Jaganmohan Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents, citing inconvenience due to lack of complete bundle and in view of the situation on account of floods, list on 20.09.2024. _____ RNT, J Pab	

--	--	--	--